

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA No.526 of 2022</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble S.K. Mishra, J.</u></b>  <b><u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Deep Chandra, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. J.S. Virk, learned Deputy Advocate General for the State.</p> <p>Learned Deputy Advocate General would submit that during the course of the day, the objection to the application filed under Section 389 of the Code of Criminal Procedure, 1973 will be filed.</p> <p>Let the objection be filed in the Registry.  The matter be listed on 21.02.2023.</p> <p><b>(Alok Kumar Verma, J.)      (S.K. Mishra, J.)</b>  <b>14.02.2023</b>  Grant urgent certified copy as per Rules</p> <p>PP/SB</p>

--	--	--	--