

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA No.526 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Deep Chandra, Advocate, for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. J.S. Virk, Deputy Advocate General, for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>Learned Government Advocate submits, that his objection is ready, and he seeks 24 hours time to file the same in the Registry of this Court.</p> <p>The prayer is granted.</p> <p>Put up this criminal appeal for consideration of the bail application on 23.02.2023.</p> <p>(Ravindra Maithani, J.) (Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.) 21.02.2023</p> <p>NR/</p>

--	--	--	--